All product specifications are subject to change without notice last updated: 17-Dec-2014
Specification
Processor System CPU   Intel® ULV Core™ i73517UE
Max Speed Dual Core 1.7GHz (max 2.8GHz with Turbo Frequency)
L3 Cache 4 MB
System Chipset Intel® QM77
BIOS AMI EFI 64Mbit
Memory Technology DDR3 1600MHz, DDR3L 1333MHz

Dimensions
All product specifications are subject to change without notice last updated: 17-Dec-2014
Ordering Information
Voltages Part Number Processor VGA DVI
Dual
LAN
Dual
COM
Dual
USB
Audio GSM-R 3G Wi-Fi GPS
  ARS-2510T3-10A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v v v v v
24V ARS-2511T3-10A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v   v v v
  ARS-2512T3-10A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v
48V
ARS-2510T3-20A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2511T3-20A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v   v v v
ARS-2512T3-20A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v
72V
ARS-2510T3-30A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v v v v v
ARS-2511T3-30A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v   v v v
ARS-2512T3-30A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v
  ARS-2510T3-40A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v v v v v
110V ARS-2511T3-40A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v   v v v
ARS-2512T3-40A1E Intel®   i7-3517UE v v v v v v
  Optional Modules
Part Number Product Description
AIO-SSD110-00A1E Single SSD board with DIO for ARS-2510
AIO-COM210-00A1E Dual COM ports with isolation for ARS-2510
AIO-CAN210-00A1E Dual CAN ports with Isolation for ARS-2510
 For sales inquiries or further information, please contact us: 
Region Phone Email